A helago

HELAGO-CZ, s.r.o.

Obchodni rejstrik vedeny Krajskym soudem v Hradci Kralové
oddil C, vlozka 17879

Kladské 1082

500 03 Hradec Kralové 3

IC: 25 96 39 61, DIC: CZ 25963961

Tel: 495 220 229, 495 220 394

GSM brana: 602 123 096

E-mail: inffo@helago-cz.cz

Web: http://www.helago-cz.cz

Nalevka, PP, prusvitna
Objednaci kéd: 6331.707041094

Cena bez DPH

Cena s DPH

Parametry

Primér [mm]

Vyska [mm]

Pramér stonku [mm]
Velikost balenf

Mnozstevni jednotka

147,00 K¢
177,87 K¢

30

47

4

baleni 6 ks
bal



